
 
 
 
 
 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 -2025 

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

APRIL – 2024 

2 

1/4/2024 Monday 
   

2/4/2024 Tuesday 
   

3/4/2024 Wednesday 
   

4/4/2024 Thursday 

REPORTING - GRADE 
(IV – VIII)            
New Students - 
10:00.a.m. - 12:00.p.m.        
Old Students - 
02:00.p.m. - 05:00.p.m.        
DROP by Parents 

REPORTING - GRADE (IX)            
New Students -         
10:00.a.m. - 12:00.p.m.        
Old Students -          
02:00.p.m. - 05:00.p.m.        
DROP by Parents 

REPORTING -       
GRADE (X & XII)            
Old Students -          
02:00.p.m.- 05:00.p.m.        
DROP by Parents 

5/4/2024 Friday 
New Academic Year 

Begins 
New Academic Year 

Begins  

6/4/2024 Saturday 
   

7/4/2024 Sunday (World Health Day) 

4 

8/4/2024 Monday 
   

9/4/2024 Tuesday Telugu New Years Day 

10/4/2024 Wednesday 
   

11/4/2024 Thursday Ramzan (Idul Fitr) 

12/4/2024 Friday 
   

13/4/2024 Saturday 
   

14/4/2024 
Sunday 

Tamil New Years Day and Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti 

6 

15/4/2024 Monday 
   

16/4/2024 Tuesday    

17/4/2024 Wednesday 
   

18/4/2024 Thursday EXEAT at 02:00.p.m. for GRADE (IV – X, XII) PICK UP by Parents 

19/4/2024 Friday 
   

20/4/2024 Saturday 
   

21/4/2024 REPORTING - GRADE (IX, X & XII) 03:00.p.m.- 05:00.p.m. DROP by Parents 

5 

22/4/2024 Monday World Earth Day 

23/4/2024 Tuesday    

24/4/2024 Wednesday 
   

25/4/2024 Thursday 
   

26/4/2024 Friday 
   

27/4/2024 Saturday 
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28/4/2024 Sunday 

 

29/4/2024 Monday 
   

30/4/2024 Tuesday    

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS 
17 IX:17 17 

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

MAY – 2024 

 

1/5/2024 Wednesday May Day May Day May Day 

2/5/2024 Thursday 
   

3/5/2024 Friday 
   

4/5/2024 Saturday 
   

5/5/2024 Sunday  

 

6/5/2024 Monday 
   

7/5/2024 Tuesday 
   

8/5/2024 Wednesday 
   

9/5/2024 Thursday 
   

10/5/2024 Friday 
   

11/5/2024 Saturday 
 

EXEAT at 02:00.p.m. for GRADE IX, X & XII          
PICK UP by Parents 

12/5/2024 Sunday 

 

13/5/2024 Monday 
   

14/5/2024 Tuesday 
   

15/5/2024 Wednesday 
   

16/5/2024 Thursday 
   

17/5/2024 Friday 
   

18/5/2024 Saturday 
   

19/5/2024 Sunday 

 

20/5/2024 Monday 
   

21/5/2024 Tuesday 
   

22/5/2024 Wednesday 
   

23/5/2024 Thursday 
   

24/5/2024 Friday 
   

25/5/2024 Saturday 
   

26/5/2024 Sunday 
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27/5/2024 Monday 
   

28/5/2024 Tuesday 
   

29/5/2024 Wednesday 
   

30/5/2024 Thursday 
   

31/5/2024 Friday 
   

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS    

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

JUNE – 2024 

 
1/6/2024 Saturday 

   

2/6/2024 Sunday 

4 

3/6/2024 Monday 
   

4/6/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

5/6/2024 Wednesday 
REPORTING 03:00.p.m. to 05:00.p.m for GRADE (IV – X & XII)                            

DROP by Parents 

6/6/2024 Thursday 
 

REPORTING 10:00.a.m. to 
12:00.noon for GRADE (XI) 

DROP by Parents 
 

7/6/2024 Friday 
   

8/6/2024 Saturday 
   

9/6/2024 
 

6 

10/6/2024 Monday 
 

  

11/6/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

12/6/2024 Wednesday 
   

13/6/2024 Thursday 
   

14/6/2024 Friday WORLD BLOOD DONOR DAY 

15/6/2024 Saturday 
 

  

16/6/2024 Sunday  Father’s Day 

5 

17/6/2024 Monday Bakrid - Eid al-Adha 

18/6/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

19/6/2024 Wednesday 
   

20/6/2024 Thursday INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

21/6/2024 Friday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA 

22/6/2024 Saturday 
 

  

23/6/2024 Sunday 

 24/6/2024 Monday 
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3 

25/6/2024 Tuesday 
   

26/6/2024 Wednesday 
   

27/6/2024 Thursday EXEAT at 11:00.a.m. for grade (IV – XII) DROP by School Bus 

28/6/2024 Friday 
   

29/6/2024 Saturday 
 

30/6/2024 Sunday 
REPORTING 03:00.p.m. - 05:00.p.m for GRADE (IV - XII)                                 

PICK UP & DROP by School Bus 

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS 
17 16 17 

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

JULY– 2024 

6 

1/7/2024 Monday 
 

  

2/7/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

3/7/2024 Wednesday 
   

4/7/2024 Thursday 
 

  

5/7/2024 Friday 
   

6/7/2024 Saturday 
   

7/7/2024 Sunday 

6 

8/7/2024 Monday PERIODICAL TEST - 1 PT1/MT1 
 

9/7/2024 Tuesday PERIODICAL TEST - 1 PT1/MT1 
 

10/7/2024 Wednesday PERIODICAL TEST - 1 PT1/MT1 
 

11/7/2024 Thursday PERIODICAL TEST - 1 PT1/MT1 
 

12/7/2024 Friday PERIODICAL TEST - 1 PT1/MT1 
 

13/7/2024 Saturday PERIODICAL TEST - 1 PT1/MT1 
 

14/7/2024 Sunday 

5 

15/7/2024 Monday 
   

16/7/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

17/7/2024 Wednesday Muharram Muharram Muharram 

18/7/2024 Thursday 
   

19/7/2024 Friday 
   

20/7/2024 Saturday 
 

   

21/7/2024 Sunday 

 
 
 

22/7/2024 Monday 
   

23/7/2024 Tuesday 
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6 

24/7/2024 Wednesday 
   

25/7/2024 Thursday 
   

26/7/2024 Friday 
 

  

27/7/2024 Saturday 
 

  

28/7/2024 Sunday 

3 

29/7/2024 Monday 
   

30/7/2024 Tuesday 
   

31/7/2024 Wednesday 
SPORTS DAY followed by EXEAT at 2.00.p.m. for GRADE (IV - XII)                          

PICK UP by Parents 

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS 
26 26 26 

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

AUGUST – 2024 

 

1/8/2024 Thursday 
 

  

2/8/2024 Friday 
   

3/8/2024 Saturday Adi Peruku Adi Peruku Adi Peruku 

4/8/2024 REPORTING 03:00.p.m - 05:00.p.m for GRADE (IV - XII) PICK UP by School Bus 

6 

5/8/2024 Monday 
   

6/8/2024 Tuesday 
   

7/8/2024 Wednesday 
   

8/8/2024 Thursday 
   

9/8/2024 Friday 
   

10/8/2024 Saturday 
   

11/8/2024 Sunday 

5 

12/8/2024 Monday 
 

  

13/8/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

14/8/2024 Wednesday 
   

15/8/2024 Thursday Independence Day Independence Day Independence Day 

16/8/2024 Friday 
   

17/8/2024 Saturday 
   

18/8/2024 Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 

19/8/2024 Monday 
 

  

20/8/2024 Tuesday 
   

21/8/2024 Wednesday 
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6 22/8/2024 Thursday 
   

23/8/2024 Friday 
   

24/8/2024 Saturday 
   

25/8/2024 Sunday 

6 

26/8/2024 Monday 
   

27/8/2024 Tuesday 
   

28/8/2024 Wednesday 
   

29/8/2024 Thursday PERIODICAL TEST - 2 PT2/MT2  

30/8/2024 Friday PERIODICAL TEST - 2 PT2/MT2 
 

31/8/2024 Saturday PERIODICAL TEST - 2 PT2/MT2  

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS 
20 20 20 

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

SEPTEMBER - 2024 

1/9/2024 Sunday   

3 

2/9/2024 Monday PERIODICAL TEST - 2 PT2/MT2 
 

3/9/2024 Tuesday PERIODICAL TEST - 2 PT2/MT2 
 

4/9/2024 Wednesday PERIODICAL TEST - 2 PT2/MT2 
 

5/9/2024 Thursday 
TEACHERS DAY - EXEAT at 11:00.a.m. for GRADE (IV - XII)                               

PICK UP by School Bus 

6/9/2024 Friday 
   

7/9/2024 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi Vinayakar Chathurthi Vinayakar Chathurthi 

8/9/2024 
REPORTING 03:00.p.m. to 05:00.p.m for GRADE (IV – XII)                                                       

PICK UP & DROP by School Bus          

6 

9/9/2024 Monday 
 

  

10/9/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

11/9/2024 Wednesday 
   

12/9/2024 Thursday 
   

13/9/2024 Friday 
   

14/9/2024 Saturday 
   

 
15/9/2024 Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16/9/2024 Monday 
 

  

17/9/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

18/9/2024 Wednesday 

PTM – IV, V &  VI 
(10:00am – 12:00pm) 

PTM – VII 
(02:00pm – 04:00pm) 
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6 

19/9/2024 Thursday 
PTM – VIII 

(10:00am – 12:00pm)   

20/9/2024 Friday 
 

PTM – IX 
(10:00am – 12:00pm) 

PTM – X 
(02:00pm – 04:00pm) 

21/9/2024 Saturday 
 

PTM – XI 
(10:00am – 12:00pm) 

PTM – XII 
(02:00pm – 04:00pm) 

22/9/2024 Sunday 

6 

23/9/2024 Monday 
   

24/9/2024 Tuesday    

25/9/2024 Wednesday 
   

26/9/2024 Thursday 
 

  

27/9/2024 Friday 
   

28/9/2024 Saturday 
 

  

29/9/2024 Sunday 

1 30/9/2024 Monday 
   

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS 
21 21 21 

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

OCTOBER - 2024 

4 

1/10/2024 Tuesday    

2/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi Gandhi Jayanthi Gandhi Jayanthi 

3/10/2024 Thursday 
   

4/10/2024 Friday 
   

5/10/2024 Saturday 
   

6/10/2024 Sunday 

2 

7/10/2024 Monday 
 

  

8/10/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

9/10/2024 Wednesday 
POOJA EXEAT at 11:00.a.m. for GRADE (IV - XII)                                                            

DROP by School Bus 

10/10/2024 Thursday 
 

  

11/10/2024 Friday Ayutha Pooja Ayutha Pooja Ayutha Pooja 

12/10/2024 Saturday Vijaya Dasami Vijaya Dasami Vijaya Dasami 

13/10/2024 
REPORTING 03:00.p.m. to 05:00.p.m for GRADE (IV - XII)                                                          

PICK UP & DROP by School Bus                

 
 
 
 
 

14/10/2024 Monday 
 

  

15/10/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

16/10/2024 Wednesday 
 

  



 
 
 
 
 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 -2025 

 
 
6 

17/10/2024 Thursday TERM – 1 EXAMINATION TERM – 1 EXAMINATION 
 

18/10/2024 Friday 
   

19/10/2024 Saturday TERM – 1 EXAMINATION TERM – 1 EXAMINATION 
 

20/10/2024 Sunday 

6 

21/10/2024 Monday 
 

  

22/10/2024 Tuesday TERM – 1 EXAMINATION TERM – 1 EXAMINATION  

23/10/2024 Wednesday 
   

24/10/2024 Thursday TERM – 1 EXAMINATION TERM – 1 EXAMINATION 
 

25/10/2024 Friday 
 

  

26/10/2024 Saturday TERM – 1 EXAMINATION TERM – 1 EXAMINATION 
 

27/10/2024 Sunday 

2 

28/10/2024 Monday 
 

  

29/10/2024 Tuesday TERM – 1 EXAMINATION                          Diwali Celebration 

30/10/2024 Wednesday 
DIWALI EXEAT at 07:00.a.m. for GRADE (IV - XII)                                               

PICK UP by Parent                

31/10/2024 Thursday Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali 

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS 
20 20 20 

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

NOVEMBER - 2024 

 

1/11/2024 Friday 
   

2/11/2024 Saturday 
   

3/11/2024 
REPORTING 03:00.p.m. to 05:00.p.m for GRADE (IV - XII)                                                          

PICK UP & DROP by School Bus                                               

6 

4/11/2024 Monday 
 

  

5/11/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

6/11/2024 Wednesday 
   

7/11/2024 Thursday 
   

8/11/2024 Friday 
   

9/11/2024 Saturday 
   

10/11/2024 Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 

11/11/2024 Monday 
 

  

12/11/2024 Tuesday 
   

13/11/2024 Wednesday 
   

14/11/2024 Thursday Children’s Day 
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6 

15/11/2024 Friday 
 

  

16/11/2024 Saturday 
   

17/11/2024 Sunday 

6 

18/11/2024 Monday 
 

  

19/11/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

20/11/2024 Wednesday 
   

21/11/2024 Thursday 
   

22/11/2024 Friday 
   

23/11/2024 Saturday 
   

24/11/2024 Sunday 

 
 
 
6 
 

25/11/2024 Monday 
 

  

26/11/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

27/11/2024 Wednesday 
   

28/11/2024 Thursday 
   

29/11/2024 Friday 
 

  

30/11/2024 Saturday 
ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION followed by EXEAT for  GRADE (IV - XII)       

PICK UP by Parents 

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS 
24 24 24 

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

DECEMBER - 2024 

1/12/2024 Sunday 

3 

2/12/2024 Monday 
 

3/12/2024 Tuesday 
 

4/12/2024 Wednesday 
REPORTING 03:00.p.m - 05:00.p.m for GRADE (IV - XII)                                                      

PICK UP & DROP by School Bus                      

5/12/2024 Thursday 
 

6/12/2024 Friday 
   

7/12/2024 Saturday 
   

8/12/2024 Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
6 

9/12/2024 Monday 
 

  

10/12/2024 Tuesday 
 

  

11/12/2024 Wednesday 
   

12/12/2024 Thursday 
   

13/12/2024 Friday 
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14/12/2024 Saturday 
   

15/12/2024 Sunday 

6 

16/12/2024 Monday 
 

  

17/12/2024 Tuesday PERIODICAL TEST - 3 PT3/MT3  

18/12/2024 Wednesday PERIODICAL TEST - 3 PT3/MT3 
 

19/12/2024 Thursday PERIODICAL TEST - 3 PT3/MT3 
 

20/12/2024 Friday PERIODICAL TEST - 3 PT3/MT3 
 

21/12/2024 Saturday PERIODICAL TEST - 3 PT3/MT3 
 

22/12/2024 Sunday 

5 

23/12/2024 Monday PERIODICAL TEST – 3/MONTHLY TEST – 3         Christmas Celebration 

24/12/2024 Tuesday 
EXEAT at 08:00.a.m. 
for GRADE (IV - VIII)                                               
PICK UP by Parent                

  

25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas Christmas Christmas 

26/12/2024 Thursday 
   

27/12/2024 Friday 
   

28/12/2024 Saturday 
 

EXEAT at 02:30.p.m. for 
GRADE (IX – XI)                  

PICK UP by Parents 
 

29/12/2024 Sunday 

2 
30/12/2024 Monday 

   

31/12/2024 Tuesday    

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS 
17 IX:20, XI:20 22 

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

JANUARY - 2025 

3 

1/1/2025 Wednesday New Year Day New Year Day New Year Day 

2/1/2025 Thursday 
REPORTING 03:00.p.m. to 05:00.p.m for GRADE (IV – IX & XI)                              

PICK UP & DROP by Parents 

3/1/2025 Friday 
   

4/1/2025 Saturday 
   

5/1/2025 Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5 

6/1/2025 Monday 
   

7/1/2025 Tuesday    

8/1/2025 Wednesday 
   

9/1/2025 Thursday 
   

10/1/2025 Friday 
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11/1/2025 Saturday 
PONGAL CELEBRATION followed by EXEAT at 02:30.p.m. for                  

GRADE (IV – XII) PICK UP & DROP by Parent 

12/1/2025 Sunday 

1 

13/1/2025 Monday Bhogi  Bhogi Bhogi 

14/1/2025 Tuesday Pongal Pongal Pongal 

15/1/2025 Wednesday Thiruvalluvar Day Thiruvalluvar Day Thiruvalluvar Day 

16/1/2025 Thursday Uzhavar Thirunal Uzhavar Thirunal Uzhavar Thirunal 

17/1/2025 Friday 
REPORTING 03:00.p.m. to 05:00.p.m for GRADE (IV - XII)                              

PICK UP & DROP by School Bus 

18/1/2025 Saturday 
 

 
19/1/2025 Sunday 

6 

20/1/2025 Monday 
   

21/1/2025 Tuesday 
   

22/1/2025 Wednesday 
   

23/1/2025 Thursday 
   

24/1/2025 Friday 
   

25/1/2025 Saturday National Voters Day 

26/1/2025 Sunday - Republic Day 

6 

27/1/2025 Monday 
   

28/1/2025 Tuesday 
 Founders Day  

29/1/2025 Wednesday 

PTM – IV, V & VI 
(10:00am – 12:00pm) 

PTM – VII 
(02:00pm – 04:00pm) 

  

30/1/2025 Thursday 
PTM – VIII 

(10:00am – 12:00pm)   

31/1/2025 Friday 
 

PTM – IX 
(10:00am – 12:00pm) 

PTM – X 
(02:00pm – 04:00pm) 

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS 
21 IX:22 XI:22 22 

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

FEBRUARY - 2025 

1 1/2/2025 Saturday 
 

PTM – XI 
(10:00am – 12:00pm) 

PTM – XII 
(02:00pm – 04:00pm) 

2/2/2025 Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 

3/2/2025 Monday PERIODICAL TEST - 4 PT4/MT4 
 

4/2/2025 Tuesday PERIODICAL TEST - 4 PT4/MT4 
 

5/2/2025 Wednesday PERIODICAL TEST - 4 PT4/MT4 
 

6/2/2025 Thursday PERIODICAL TEST - 4 PT4/MT4 
 



 
 
 
 
 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 -2025 

6 7/2/2025 Friday PERIODICAL TEST - 4 PT4/MT4 
 

8/2/2025 Saturday PERIODICAL TEST - 4 PT4/MT4 
 

9/2/2025 Sunday 

 
6 

10/2/2025 Monday 
   

11/2/2025 Tuesday Thai Poosam Thai Poosam Thai Poosam 

12/2/2025 Wednesday 
   

13/2/2025 Thursday 
   

14/2/2025 Friday 
   

15/2/2025 Saturday 
 

16/2/2025 Sunday 

6 

17/2/2025 Monday 
   

18/2/2025 Tuesday 
   

19/2/2025 Wednesday 
   

20/2/2025 Thursday 
EXEAT at 11:00.a.m. for GRADE (IV – IX & XI)                                               

DROP by School Bus 

21/2/2025 Friday 
   

22/2/2025 Saturday 
   

23/2/2025 Sunday 
REPORTING 03:00.p.m. to 05:00.p.m for GRADE           
(IV – IX & XI) PICK UP & DROP by School Bus 

PATHA POOJA 

5 

24/2/2025 Monday 
   

25/2/2025 Tuesday 
   

26/2/2025 Wednesday 
   

27/2/2025 Thursday 
   

28/2/2025 Friday 
   

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS 
21 21 24 

Days Date Day Class IV to VIII Class IX , XI Class X , XII 

MARCH - 2025 

1 1/3/2025 Saturday 
   

2/3/2025 Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
6 

3/3/2025 Monday 
   

4/3/2025 Tuesday 
   

5/3/2025 Wednesday 
   

6/3/2025 Thursday 
   

7/3/2025 Friday 
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8/3/2025 Saturday International women’s day 

9/3/2025 Sunday 

6 

10/3/2025 Monday 
   

11/3/2025 Tuesday 
   

12/3/2025 Wednesday 
   

13/3/2025 Thursday TERM – 2 EXAMINATION 
  

14/3/2025 Friday 
   

15/3/2025 Saturday TERM – 2 EXAMINATION 
  

16/3/2025 Sunday 

6 

17/3/2025 Monday TERM – 2 EXAMINATION 
  

18/3/2025 Tuesday 
   

19/3/2025 Wednesday TERM – 2 EXAMINATION 
  

20/3/2025 Thursday 
   

21/3/2025 Friday TERM – 2 EXAMINATION 
  

22/3/2025 Saturday 
TERM – 2 EXAMINATION - followed by EXEAT at 02:30.p.m. for                          

GRADE (IV – VIII) PICK UP by Parents 

23/3/2025 Sunday 

6 

24/3/2025 Monday 
   

25/3/2025 Tuesday 
   

26/3/2025 Wednesday DECLARATION OF RESULT FOR GRADE (IV - VIII) 

27/3/2025 Thursday 
   

28/3/2025 Friday 
 

  

29/3/2025 Saturday 
   

30/3/2025 Sunday 

1 31/3/2025 Monday    

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING 

DAYS 
19 19 26 

 
TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS 

2024 – 2024 
 

IV  - VIII: 217 IX:231, XI:216 X & XII:257 

 

 

 

 

 


